Devongrange, Sauchie: Price list

Sales Executive: Lorna Reid

March 2020

PLOT HOUSE TYPE

102

101

100

103

139

98

99

97

34

35

38

37

The Cameron
3 Bed semi-detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 Bed semi-detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 Bed semi-detached
Driveway

The Flynn
3 bed detached
Driveway

The Jardine
4 bed detached
Integral garage

The Cameron
3 bed semi detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 bed semi detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 bed semi detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 bed semi detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 bed semi detached
Driveway

The Cameron
3 bed semi detached
Driveway

The Finlayson
3 bed detached
Integral garage

FLOORAREA PRICE

(sq/ft)

971

971

971

1066

1334

971

971

971

971

971

971

1022

RESERVED

SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

RESERVED

SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

£179,500

RESERVED

Tel: 0800 458 1523

ESTIMATED COMPLETION DATE

May 2020 to June 2020

May 2020 to June 2020

February 2020 to April 2020

May 2020 to June 2020

March 2020 to April 2020

March 2020 to April 2020

March 2020 to April 2020

March 2020 to April 2020

July 2020 to August 2020

July 2020 to August 2020

August 2020 to October 2020

NEW RELEASE

July 2020 to September 2020
NEW RELEASE



k]

NEW HOMES

Nediston

CODE MEMBER 2018

edistonhomes.com/devongrange
marketing@ediston.com

PLOT HOUSE TYPE FLOOR AREA PRICE ESTIMATED COMPLETION DATE
(sq/ft)

39 The Cameron 971 RESERVED July 2020 to September 2020
3 bed semi detached NEW RELEASE
Driveway

95 The Cameron 971 RESERVED August 2020 to October 2020
3 bed semi detached NEW RELEASE
Driveway

926 The Cameron 971 RESERVED August 2020 to October 2020
3 bed semi detached NEW RELEASE
Driveway

36 The Jardine 1334 RESERVED July 2020 to September 2020
4 bed detached NEW RELEASE

Integral garage

94 The Flynn 1066 RESERVED August 2020 to October 2020
3 bed detached NEW RELEASE
Driveway

78 The Finlayson 1022 RESERVED November to December 2020
3 bed detached NEW RELEASE

Integral garage

40 The Finlayson 1022 £210,000 October 2020 to December 2020
3 bed detached NEW RELEASE
Integral garage

Further plots yet to be released! Register your interest now.

We are open Thursday to Monday 10.30am to 5.30 pm


mailto:marketing@ediston.com

CODE MEMBER 2018

edistonhomes.com/devongrange

marketing@ediston.com


mailto:marketing@ediston.com

