Devongrange, Sauchie: Price list

Sales Executive: Lorna Reid Tel: 0800 458 1523

March 2020

PLOT HOUSE TYPE		FLOOR AREA PRICE (sq/ft)		ESTIMATED COMPLETION DATE
102	The Cameron 3 Bed semi-detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	May 2020 to June 2020
101	The Cameron 3 Bed semi-detached Driveway	971	SOLD	May 2020 to June 2020
100	The Cameron 3 Bed semi-detached Driveway	971	SOLD	February 2020 to April 2020
103	The Flynn 3 bed detached Driveway	1066	RESERVED	May 2020 to June 2020
139	The Jardine 4 bed detached Integral garage	1334	RESERVED	March 2020 to April 2020
98	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	SOLD	March 2020 to April 2020
99	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	SOLD	March 2020 to April 2020
97	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	March 2020 to April 2020
34	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	July 2020 to August 2020
35	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	July 2020 to August 2020
38	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	£179,500	August 2020 to October 2020 NEW RELEASE
37	The Finlayson 3 bed detached Integral garage	1022	RESERVED	July 2020 to September 2020 NEW RELEASE







PLO	OT HOUSE TYPE	FLOOR AREA (sq/ft)	A PRICE	ESTIMATED COMPLETION DATE
39	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	July 2020 to September 2020 NEW RELEASE
95	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	August 2020 to October 2020 NEW RELEASE
96	The Cameron 3 bed semi detached Driveway	971	RESERVED	August 2020 to October 2020 NEW RELEASE
36	The Jardine 4 bed detached Integral garage	1334	RESERVED	July 2020 to September 2020 NEW RELEASE
94	The Flynn 3 bed detached Driveway	1066	RESERVED	August 2020 to October 2020 <i>NEW RELEASE</i>
78	The Finlayson 3 bed detached Integral garage	1022	RESERVED	November to December 2020 NEW RELEASE
40	The Finlayson 3 bed detached Integral garage	1022	£210,000	October 2020 to December 2020 NEW RELEASE

Further plots yet to be released! Register your interest now.

We are open Thursday to Monday 10.30am to 5.30 pm





edistonhomes.com/devongrange marketing@ediston.com